Weekly Schedule - Live Conferences

1 Humanities Humanities Humanities Humanities
9:00-9:45 Live Class Live Class Live Class Live Class
2
9:45-10:30
3 Math Math
10:30-11:15 Optional Q/A Time Optional Q/A Time
4 Latin Latin

11:15-12:00

5
12:15-1:00

6
1:00-1:45

Logic
Live Class

7
1:45-2:30

Office Hours
2:30-3:30

Live Class

Science
Live Class

Bible

Live Class

Live Class

Science
Live Class

Bible
Live Class

All teachers will be avaialble by e-mail at this time




